
Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse # Shows ITD J

Whiteford Braelynn J Bailey 3 37 Ch

Butler Anica J Siri 3 29 Res

Holmes Savannah J Caspians Treasure3 21 3rd

KaltenbachAbigail J Here Be Sweet Caroline3 17

Wilson Kami J Here Be sweet Caroline3 11

Reich River J Breezey 2 10

Terry Tanner J Charity 3 9

Yost Alexis J Breezey 3 8

Ruiter Rosie J Nuggy Buggy 1 8

McBarnes Kinsley J Here Be Sweet Caroline5--2 6

Slater Jace J Breezey 2 5

Orlando Reese J Here Be Sweet Caroline3 5

Comerford Harper J Synod Ronan 3--1 4

Shafer Sydney J Breezey 1 4

Martin Lucy J Tynqwndwn Lovespoon5--1 3

Orlando Reese J Breezey 3--1 2

Corbett EnglundArielle J Missy 1 1

Reich River J Here BeSweet Caroline1 1

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse # Shows ITD A/O

WilliamsonJane A Big Sky Tuffs Winston2 25

Jean Lindley A Strategic dialogue3 20 Ch

Zandstra Lauren A Sir Kingsley 3 20 Ch

BuckleitnerAnne A Vita VonHarbourside5--2 4

Terry Christina A Dantes Little Storm2 3

Lenkey Laura A Doesn’t Know She's a Diva1 3

Pooler Ashley O Duna Los Encinos1 8

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse # Shows Tr-J

Jennett Kadence J Corinthian First Star4 48 Ch

Butler Anica J Siri 3 29 Res

KaltenbachAbigail J Breezey 3 12 3rd

McBarnes Kinsley J Breezey 4 12 3rd

Orlando Reese J Breezey 3 11

Holmes Savannah J Caspians Treasure3 8

McBarnes Kinsley J Here Be Sweet Caroline5--3 8

Ellis Sophie J Tre Awain firefly3 7

Ellis Savannah J Tre Awain Firefly3 6

Wilson Kami J Here Be sweet Caroline3 6

Wilson Kami J Tres Awain Dolce Sueno3 6

Yost Alexis J Breezey 3--1 2

Under # of Shows: 5--2 means 5 total shows but 2 at this level

Highlighted in grey- Does not qualify

Championships Points Live



Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse # Shows Tr-A

Eckler Kimberly A High Altitude Everest5 46.0 Ch

Smith Judy AA Lucy 3 24.0 Res

BuckleitnerAnne A Vita VonHarbourside5--3 21.0

Bhagat Poorna A Jewel Sassy Lassy3 21.0

Cinzori Clare A Dream Dancin Tonight2 11.0

D'Arco Marlee AA Wienna W 2 10.0

Pradny Bethann A HHF Finn 1 10.0

Lewis Maria A Risk It All 2 6.0

Gagliardo Jean A Byron 1 6.0

Hope Jennifer AA Jazzy Jaguar 1 6.0

Johnson Mia A Levi 1 6.0

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse # Shows Tr-O

Wahr Zoe O Chic in Tinseltown3 6.0 Ch

Fox Tracy O Belle Noche 1 2.0

Pooler Ashley O Duna Los Encinos1 1.0

Thome Lee O Rio Royale 1 1.0

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse # Shows 1st-J

Ellis Savannah J Tre Awain Firefly3--2 3.0

Ellis Sophie J Tre Awain firefly3--2 3.0

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse # Shows 1st-A/O

Johnson Mary A Limited Edition 7 41.0 Ch

Taylor Cassidy A Jellystone Park 3 32.0 Res

Hoekstra Jamie A French Revolution5 24.0

VanderPloegElizabeth A RH Queen O Anywhere2 17.0

Cannon Alicia A Banderas SK 5 14.0

Perrone Aubrey A Lovegod's Moonbeam4 13.0

BuckleitnerAnne A Vita VonHarbourside5--2 11.0

D'Arco Marlee A Wienna W 2 9.0

Vicarie Jennifer A TF Madeline 2 7.0

Olesak Cary A Strictly Power 2 3.0

Hoyt Betsy O Arhan 3 11.0 Ch

Wahr Zoe O Chic in Tinseltown3--2 2.0

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse # Shows 2nd-O

Lawrence Stacey A Whisper An Ekko4 17.0 Ch

Hoekstra Jamie A French Revolution5 15.0 Res

Fowler Angela A Star Cruzer 5 10.0 *



Olesak Cary A Strictly Power 2 3.0

Herron Jennifer A Pacific Pepel 1 2

Cooper Linda O Jack's Smokin Star3 8.0 Ch

Ruiter Lisa O Elena 1 6.0

Thome Lee O Ladarius 2 2.0

Hoyt Betsy O Arhan 3--1 1.0

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse # Shows Music Fr

Comerford Laura A Botero HGF 2 3 0

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse # Shows WITD

Jennett Kadence J Box CLDSYS Yankee4 28 Ch

Terry Christina A Charity 4 14 Ch

Hufstedler Tereasa A Lexus 2 6

Kirsch Kelli A Wrangler 2 6

Pradny Bethann A HHF Finn 1 3

StalhandskeHannah A Missouris MM Gabriel1 2

Bezinque Brenda A Freckles Otoe Zan2 6

Hope Jennifer A Jazzy Jaguar 1 3

Wahr Zoe O Electric Cuervo 3 8 Ch

Morisse Suzanne O Attn to Detail Genesis1 2

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse # Shows WBasic

Bremer Evelyn A Badgers Double Lena3 8 Ch

Drenten Deb A Watch This Trick5--1 2

Pradny Bethann A HHF Finn 1 2

Spears Donna A Grand Prixx 1 1

Morisse Suzanne O Attn to Detail Genesis1 3

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse # Shows WL1

Johnson Mary A Limited Edition 7 20 Ch

Drenten Deb A Watch This Trick5 18 Res

Wright Selina A Sirius 1 1

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse # Shows Equit

Holmes Savannah Y Caspians Treasure3 6 Ch

McBarnes Kinsley Y Here Be Sweet Caroline5--2 3

Wilson Kami Y Tres Awain Dolce Sueno3--2 2

VanderPloegElizabeth A RH Queen O Anywhere2 1



Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse # Shows WT Eq

Martin Lucy J Tynqwndwn Lovespoon5 9 Ch

Comerford Harper J Synod Ronan 3 8 Res

KaltenbachAbigail J Here Be Sweet Caroline3--1 6

Ruiter Rosie J Nuggy Buggy 1 5

Corbett EnglundArielle J Missy 1 4

Shafer Sydney J Breezey 1 3

Terry Tanner J Charity 3--1 2

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse # Shows USDF

Comerford Laura A Botero HGF 2 12

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse # Shows ITD J%

Butler Anica J Siri 3 67.663 Ch

Holmes Savannah J Caspians Treasure3 65.775 Res

Whiteford Braelynn J Bailey 3 63.306 3rd

Orlando Reese J Breezey 3--1 62.750

McBarnes Kinsley J Here Be Sweet Caroline5--2 62.500

Shafer Sydney J Breezey 1 62.500

Orlando Reese J Here Be Sweet Caroline3 62.417

Wilson Kami J Here Be sweet Caroline3 61.333

Terry Tanner J Charity 3 60.833

Reich River J Breezey 2 60.146

Yost Alexis J Breezey 3 59.917

Slater Jace J Breezey 2 58.500

Reich River J Here BeSweet Caroline1 57.813

KaltenbachAbigail J Here Be Sweet Caroline3 57.625

Comerford Harper J Synod Ronan 3--1 57.344

Ruiter Rosie J Nuggy Buggy 1 56.771

Martin Lucy J Tynqwndwn Lovespoon5--1 56.250

Corbett EnglundArielle J Missy 1 53.907

Lenkey Laura A Doesn’t Know She's a Diva1 59.688

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse # Shows ITD A/O%

WilliamsonJane A Big Sky Tuffs Winston2 72.891

BuckleitnerAnne A Vita VonHarbourside5--2 68.625

Zandstra Lauren A Sir Kingsley 3 65.396 Ch

Jean Lindley A Strategic dialogue3 62.375 Res

Terry Christina A Dantes Little Storm2 61.250

Pooler Ashley O Duna Los Encinos1 63.750

Championships % Live



Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse # Shows Tr-J%

Butler Anica J Siri 3 64.804 Ch

Jennett Kadence J Corinthian First Star4 63.656 Res

McBarnes Kinsley J Breezey 4 63.061 3rd

KaltenbachAbigail J Breezey 3 62.856 4th

Orlando Reese J Breezey 3 62.043

Holmes Savannah J Caspians Treasure3 60.675

Ellis Savannah J Tre Awain Firefly3 60.460

Yost Alexis J Breezey 3 60.192

Ellis Sophie J Tre Awain firefly3 59.667

Wilson Kami J Here Be sweet Caroline3 58.590

McBarnes Kinsley J Here Be Sweet Caroline5--3 57.381

Wilson Kami J Tres Awain Dolce Sueno3 56.458

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse # Shows Tr-A%

Smith Judy A Lucy 3 68.495 Ch

D'Arco Marlee S Wienna W 2 68.062

Eckler Kimberly A High Altitude Everest5 67.793 Res

Cinzori Clare A Dream Dancin Tonight2 67.104

Pradny Bethann A HHF Finn 1 64.768

Hope Jennifer A Jazzy Jaguar 1 64.655

Bhagat Poorna A Jewel Sassy Lassy3 60.831

Gagliardo Jean A Byron 1 59.648

BuckleitnerAnne A Vita VonHarbourside5--3 59.488

Lewis Maria A Risk It All 2 56.772

Johnson Mia A Levi 1 54.411

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse # Shows Tr-O%

Wahr Zoe O Chic in Tinseltown3 71.133 Ch

Fox Tracy O Belle Noche 1 66.417

Pooler Ashley O Duna Los Encinos1 63.077

Thome Lee O Rio Royale 1 59.600

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse # Shows 1st-J%

Ellis Sophie J Tre Awain firefly3--2 58.147

Ellis Savannah J Tre Awain Firefly3--2 57.593

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse # Shows 1st-A/O%

Hoekstra Jamie A French Revolution5 67.921 Ch

Cannon Alicia A Banderas SK 5 67.212 Res

Johnson Mary A Limited Edition 7 66.390

Taylor Cassidy A Jellystone Park 3 65.114

D'Arco Marlee A Wienna W 2 63.982



Vicarie Jennifer A TF Madeline 2 63.784

BuckleitnerAnne A Vita VonHarbourside5--2 63.085

VanderPloegElizabeth A RH Queen O Anywhere2 63.056

Olesak Cary A Strictly Power 2 60.764

Perrone Aubrey A Lovegod's Moonbeam4 59.265

Wahr Zoe O Chic in Tinseltown3--2 66.515

Hoyt Betsy O Arhan 3 60.138 Ch

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse # Shows 2nd-O%

Lawrence Stacey A Whisper An Ekko4 66.926 Ch

Hoekstra Jamie A French Revolution5 65.028 Res

Herron Jennifer A Pacific Pepel 1 62.738

Fowler Angela A Star Cruzer 5 62.102

Olesak Cary A Strictly Power 2 61.000

Thome Lee O Ladarius 2 66.072

Cooper Linda O Jack's Smokin Star3 62.078 Ch

Ruiter Lisa O Elena 1 61.715

Hoyt Betsy O Arhan 3(1) 56.714

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse # Shows Music Fr %

Comerford Laura A Botero HGF 2 78.873 0

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse # Shows WITD%

Jennett Kadence J Box CLDSYS Yankee4 66.245 Ch

Hope Jennifer A Jazzy Jaguar 1 70.750

Terry Christina A Charity 4 67.704 Ch

StalhandskeHannah A Missouris MM Gabriel1 66.653

Pradny Bethann A HHF Finn 1 65.500

Kirsch Kelli A Wrangler 2 62.104

Bezinque Brenda A Freckles Otoe Zan2 61.189

Hufstedler Tereasa A Lexus 2 56.727

Wahr Zoe O Electric Cuervo 3 70.434 Ch

Morisse Suzanne O Attn to Detail Genesis1 76.764

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse # Shows WBasic%

Bremer Evelyn A Badgers Double Lena3 63.345 Ch

Drenten Deb A Watch This Trick5--1 59.310

Pradny Bethann A HHF Finn 1 67.115

Spears Donna A Grand Prixx 1 59.423

Morisse Suzanne O Attn to Detail Genesis1 72.127



Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse # Shows WL1%

Johnson Mary A Limited Edition 7 68.025 Ch

Drenten Deb A Watch This Trick5 66.456 Res

Wright Selina A Sirius 1 66.600

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse # Shows USDF

Comerford Laura A Botero HGF 2 64.974

Last Name 1st Name Horse Breed # Shows Breed Pts

Johnson Mary Limited EditionAQHA 7 61 Ch

Jennett Kadence Box CLDSYS YankeeAQHA 4 28 Res

Cinzori Clare Dream Dancin TonightAQHA 2 11

Bremer Evelyn Badgers Double LenaAQHA 3 8

Wahr Zoe Electric CuervoAQHA 3 8

Wahr Zoe Chic in TinseltownAQHA 3 8

Bezinque Brenda Freckles Otoe ZanAQHA 2 6

Spears Donna Grand PrixxArab 1 1

Cooper Linda Jack's Smokin StarColor 3 8 Ch

Hope Jennifer Jazzy Jaguarcolor 1 9

Jennett Kadence Corinthian First StarOther 4 48 Ch

Drenten Deb Watch This TrickOther 5 20 Res

Zandstra Lauren Sir KingsleyOther 3 20 Res

Comerford Laura Botero HGFOther 2 3

Terry Christina Dantes Little StormOther 2 3

VanderPloegElizabeth RH Queen O AnywhereOther 2 18

WilliamsonJane Big Sky Tuffs WinstonOther 2 25

Pooler Ashley Duna Los EncinosOther 1 9

Pradny Bethann HHF Finn Other 1 15

Ruiter Lisa Elena Other 1 6

StalhandskeHannah Missouris MM GabrielOther 1 2

KaltenbachAbigail Here Be Sweet CarolinePony 3 23 Ch

Bhagat Poorna Jewel Sassy LassyPony 3 21 Res

McBarnes Kinsley Here Be Sweet CarolinePony 5 17 3 -rd

Wilson Kami Here Be sweet CarolinePony 4 17 3 -rd

Orlando Reese Breezey Pony 3 13

Martin Lucy Tynqwndwn LovespoonPony 5 12

McBarnes Kinsley Breezey Pony 4 12

Comerford Harper Synod RonanPony 3 12

KaltenbachAbigail Breezey Pony 3 12

Ellis Sophie Tre Awain fireflyPony 3 10



Yost Alexis Breezey pony 3 10

Reich River Breezey pony 2 10

Ellis Savannah Tre Awain FireflyPony 3 9

Wilson Kami Tres Awain Dolce Suenopony 3 7

Shafer Sydney Breezey Pony 1 7

Orlando Reese Here Be Sweet CarolinePony 3 5

Slater Jace Breezey Pony 2 5

Reich River Here BeSweet Carolinepony 1 1

Hoekstra Jamie French RevolutionTb 5 39 Ch

Holmes Savannah Caspians TreasureTb 3 35 Res

Jean Lindley Strategic dialogueTb 3 20

Olesak Cary Strictly PowerTb 2 6

Ruiter Rosie Nuggy BuggyTb 1 12

Eckler Kimberly High Altitude EverestUnreg 5 46 Ch

Whiteford Braelynn Bailey Unreg 3 37 Res

BuckleitnerAnne Vita VonHarboursideUnreg 5 36 3rd

Taylor Cassidy Jellystone ParkUnreg 3 32

Smith Judy Lucy unreg 3 24

Terry Christina Charity Unreg 4 14

Perrone Aubrey Lovegod's MoonbeamUnreg 4 13

Terry Tanner Charity unreg 3 11

Fowler Angela Star CruzerUnreg 5 10

Bunnell Julia Let It ride unreg 2 9

Hufstedler Tereasa Lexus Unreg 2 6

Kirsch Kelli Wrangler Unreg 2 6

Lewis Maria Risk It All Unreg 2 6

Gagliardo Jean Byron Unreg 1 6

Johnson Mia Levi Unreg 1 6

Corbett EnglundArielle Missy Unreg 1 4

Butler Anica Siri warm 3 58 Ch

Lawrence Stacey Whisper An Ekkowarm 4 17 Res

D'Arco Marlee Wienna W warm 2 19

Cannon Alicia Banderas SKwarm 5 14

Hoyt Betsy Arhan Warm 3 12

Thome Lee Ladarius Warm 2 2

Fox Tracy Belle NocheWarm 1 2

Herron Jennifer Pacific PepelWarm 1 2

Thome Lee Rio Royale Warm 1 1


